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Ottawa, 21 December 2011

Conseil de la radiodiffusion et des
télécommunications canadiennes

The Commission approves on an interim basis the following tariff applications.
Revised tariff pages are to be issued within 10 days of the date of this order.

Applicant

Saskatchewan
Telecommunications

Sogetel inc.

Téléphone Milot inc.

Secretary General

Canad?

Tariff Notice

260
261
262

148

57

Date of
application

22 November 2011
23 November 2011
23 November 2011

13 December 2011

13 December 2011

Effective
date

21 December 2011
21 December 2011
21 December 2011

16 January 2012

16 January 2012



