

Canadian Radio-television and Telecommunications Commission Conseil de la radiodiffusion et des télécommunications canadiennes

Telecom Order CRTC 2011-801

PDF version

Ottawa, 21 December 2011

The Commission **approves on an interim basis** the following tariff applications. Revised tariff pages are to be issued within 10 days of the date of this order.

Applicant	Tariff Notice	Date of application	Effective date
Saskatchewan Telecommunications	260 261	22 November 2011 23 November 2011	21 December 2011 21 December 2011
	262	23 November 2011	21 December 2011
Sogetel inc.	148	13 December 2011	16 January 2012
Téléphone Milot inc.	57	13 December 2011	16 January 2012

Secretary General

Canada